 B84 widia.com
Built-in features to enable
aggressive versatility.
AGGRESSIVE PRODUCTIVE VERSATILE
High-Performance Solid End Milling
VariMilI™ XTREME™
VariMill XTREME is for CNC machining companies seeking a
versatile solution capable of machining a broad range of materials

length of cut
Ap1 max L3
length
L R ZU
6829317     4XNEM04002RAT 4,0 6 3,76 8,00 12,00 57 0,20 4
6829318     4XNEM04002RET 4,0 6 3,76 8,00 12,00 57 0,50 4
6829692     4XNEM05002RAT 5,0 6 4,70 10,00 15,00 57 0,20 4
6829693     4XNEM05002RET 5,0 6 4,70 10,00 15,00 57 0,50 4
6829697     4XNEM06002RAT 6,0 6 5,64 12,00 18,00 57 0,20 4
6829698     4XNEM06002RET 6,0 6 5,64 12,00 18,00 57 0,50 4
6829699     4XNEM06002RJT 6,0 6 5,64 12,00 18,00 57 1,00 4
6829883     4XNEM08003RAT 8,0 8 7,52 16,00 24,00 63 0,20 4
6829884     4XNEM08003RET 8,0 8 7,52 16,00 24,00 63 0,50 4
6829885     4XNEM08003RJT 8,0 8 7,52 16,00 24,00 63 1,00 4
6829886     4XNEM08003RKT 8,0 8 7,52 16,00 24,00 63 1,50 4
6829890     4XNEM10004RCT 10,0 10 9,40 20,00 30,00 72 0,30 4
6830071     4XNEM10004RET 10,0 10 9,40 20,00 30,00 72 0,50 4
6830072     4XNEM10004RJT 10,0 10 9,40 20,00 30,00 72 1,00 4
6830073     4XNEM10004RKT 10,0 10 9,40 20,00 30,00 72 1,50 4
6830077     4XNEM12005RET 12,0 12 11,28 24,00 36,00 83 0,50 4
6830079     4XNEM12005RKT 12,0 12 11,28 24,00 36,00 83 1,50 4
6830080     4XNEM12005RMT 12,0 12 11,28 24,00 36,00 83 2,00 4
6830281     4XNEM12005RPT 12,0 12 11,28 24,00 36,00 83 3,00 4
6830286     4XNEM16006RET 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 48,00 92 0,50 4
6830288     4XNEM16006RKT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 48,00 92 1,50 4
6830289     4XNEM16006RPT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 48,00 92 3,00 4
6830471     4XNEM16006RQT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 48,00 92 4,00 4
6830474     4XNEM20007RET 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 60,00 115 0,50 4
6830476     4XNEM20007RKT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 60,00 115 1,50 4
6830477     4XNEM20007RPT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 60,00 115 3,00 4
6830478     4XNEM20007RRT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 60,00 115 5,00 4
Rε
Detail X
L
L3
Ap1 max
D1
X
D3
D
VariMill XTREME • Series 4XNE • Radiused • 4 Flute • Necked • Safe-Lock™ Shank • Metric
WS15PE
order #          catalogue # D1 D D3
length of cut
Ap1 max L3
length
L R ZU
6830078     4XNEM12005RJV 12,0 12 11,28 24,00 36,00 83 1,00 4
6830287     4XNEM16006RJV 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 48,00 92 1,00 4
6830475     4XNEM20007RJV 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 60,00 115 1,00 4
Rε
Detail X
L
L3